
Starters ...............

Pasta Penne..........Salad ................

French Fries

Small Rice Balls (15 Pieces) 

Chicken Tenders(20 Pieces)

36 Plain or Hot Wings

Parmesan Fries

Large Rice Balls (6 Pieces)

$20

$25

$25

$30

$30

$35

Alla Marinara

Alla Vodka

Alla Pesto

Alla Eggplant Parmigiano

Alla Vodka with Fried

Chicken 

$30

$35

$35

$40

$50

Filoncino Salad 

Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad 

Junk Draw Salad

 South Italy Salad

$42

$48

$55

$30

C A T E R I N G
Half Tray

Half Tray16" Platter
Feeds  6-12 People

DESIGN
YOURS

T H E  S A N D W I C H

Pl at t er s  Consi st  of  5  Her os Each Cut

I nt o 3  P i eces

Feeds 5 -8  peopl e  each Pl at t er

We can combi ne any 5  of  your  f avor i te

Her os on a  p l at ter .

P l at t er s  ar e  pr i ced at  $5 ,  p l us  t he

pr i ce of  each her o.

(Mesclun with Mixed Cheeses, Sweet Vinegar Peppers, 
Grilled Eggplants, & Balsamic Glaze)

(Mesclun with Mixed Cheeses, Sweet Vinegar Peppers, 
Grilled Eggplants,Mixed Olives, Artichokes Cranberries,

Walnuts, & Balsamic Glaze)

(Arugula with Cranberries, Sliced Roasted Almonds, 
& Fresh Lemon Oil)

 O R D E R  A R E  P L A C E D  1  D A Y  I N
A D V A N C E  

All orders must be prepaid


